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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

EP
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 105.850 G24.650 27.450 28.350 25.400KTV Langenthal I

52.450Jael Plüss 07 3.0 5.0 14.150 5.0 12.800 4.0 13.05012.450KTV Langenthal
51.550Celine Nyfeler 07 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 14.200 4.0 11.85012.200KTV Langenthal
50.350Alina Blatter 07 3.0 4.0 12.050 5.0 14.150 4.0 12.35011.800KTV Langenthal

2. 104.250 S24.350 25.750 28.700 25.450Uetendorf I

53.900Maelle Meier 08 3.0 5.0 14.000 5.0 14.400 4.0 13.00012.500Uetendorf
49.550Jorina Läderach 06 3.0 4.5 11.750 4.5 13.650 4.0 12.35011.800Uetendorf
48.700Timea Bähler 07 3.0 3.5 10.100 5.0 14.300 4.0 12.45011.850Uetendorf

3. 103.450 B24.550 26.200 27.400 25.300Gym Berner Oberl. I

51.550Mia Oberli 07 3.0 5.0 12.800 5.0 13.700 4.0 12.70012.350Gym Berner Oberl
50.900Luna Gut 08 3.0 5.0 13.400 5.0 13.700 3.5 12.35011.450Gym Berner Oberl
50.450Saskia Steffen 07 3.0 5.0 12.300 5.0 13.350 4.0 12.60012.200Gym Berner Oberl

4. 103.10024.250 26.950 26.850 25.050KTV Langenthal II

51.000Alexandra Koch 07 3.0 5.0 13.200 5.0 13.100 4.0 12.80011.900KTV Langenthal
50.500Amélie Ledermann 07 3.0 5.0 13.750 5.0 13.150 3.5 11.50012.100KTV Langenthal
48.200Lia Wagner 07 3.0 4.0 10.100 5.0 13.700 3.5 12.25012.150KTV Langenthal

5. 97.85023.550 25.150 24.650 24.500Gym Beo Gym Emme I

50.950Maleah Mathis 07 3.0 4.0 12.800 5.0 13.650 3.5 12.50012.000Gym Center Emm
45.950Fabienne Hammel 07 3.0 4.0 11.550 3.5 11.000 4.0 12.00011.400Gym Berner Oberl
45.650Elin Stettler 07 3.0 5.0 12.350 3.5 10.650 4.0 11.10011.550Gym Berner Oberl

6. 95.70023.500 23.150 24.700 24.350BTV Bern I

48.600Neraida Dienel 06 3.0 4.5 11.900 5.0 13.000 4.0 11.90011.800BTV Bern
47.100Mariel Imboden 06 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.0 11.700 4.0 12.45011.700BTV Bern
42.350Alina Ribeli 08 3.0 4.5 11.100 4.0 9.050 4.0 10.80011.400BTV Bern

7. 90.20023.700 20.250 24.900 21.350BTV Bern II

46.400Sarai Marti 08 3.0 5.0 11.950 5.0 12.950 4.0 9.70011.800BTV Bern
42.650Janice Vatter 07 3.0 3.0 8.300 4.0 11.950 3.5 10.50011.900BTV Bern
39.350Lila Michel 07 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.0 10.200 3.5 10.85011.200BTV Bern

8. 84.60022.850 18.050 23.400 20.300BTV Bern III

43.950Dora Kammer 08 3.0 4.0 10.150 5.0 12.100 4.0 10.50011.200BTV Bern
40.650Louise Imboden 08 3.0 3.0 7.900 5.0 11.300 4.0 9.80011.650BTV Bern

9. 82.65022.950 16.050 21.900 21.750FSG Bienne Romande I

43.000Anaïs Massari 07 3.0 2.5 7.650 4.0 12.150 4.0 11.55011.650FSG Bienne Rom
39.650Regan Devaud 07 3.0 3.0 8.400 3.5 9.750 3.5 10.20011.300FSG Bienne Rom

Erstellt mit KUTU 2014

www.alvarez.ch/kutu
bienneromande.ch | gymart.bienneromande.ch



Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 109.500 G24.650 28.700 28.650 27.500Gym Serrières I

55.650Lou Losey 07 3.0 5.0 14.600 5.0 14.600 5.0 14.25012.200Gym Serrières
53.800Alix Chastang 07 3.0 5.0 14.100 5.0 14.050 4.0 13.25012.400Gym Serrières
50.550Ria Gabi 07 3.0 4.0 12.500 5.0 13.200 4.0 12.60012.250Gym Serrières

2. 106.850 S24.100 28.350 28.450 25.950Zürich-Oerlikon I

53.950Lillica Ishibashi 07 3.0 5.0 14.550 5.0 14.300 4.0 13.20011.900Zürich-Oerlikon
52.900Maya Beaud 07 3.0 5.0 13.800 5.0 14.150 4.0 12.75012.200Zürich-Oerlikon
50.900Célia Dirren 07 3.0 5.0 13.750 5.0 13.000 4.0 12.55011.600Zürich-Oerlikon

3. 98.800 B23.550 25.600 26.300 23.350TV Basel I

49.800Sarai Jelk 07 3.0 5.0 12.900 5.0 13.400 4.0 11.65011.850TV Basel
48.950Leana Rodriguez 06 3.0 5.0 12.700 4.5 12.850 3.5 11.70011.700TV Basel
48.600Linn Bertolli 05 3.0 5.0 12.600 4.0 12.900 3.5 11.40011.700TV Basel

4. 98.25022.600 26.450 25.800 23.400Zürich-Oerlikon II

48.250Kiara Raffin 08 3.0 5.0 13.550 5.0 12.600 3.5 10.85011.250Zürich-Oerlikon
47.500Samira Raffin 08 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.0 12.450 3.5 12.00011.350Zürich-Oerlikon
37.500Urvi Wagh 07 0.0 5.0 12.900 5.0 13.200 3.5 11.4000.000Zürich-Oerlikon

5. 96.10023.000 26.450 22.900 23.750Zürich-Oerlikon III

48.100Deborah Gossweiler 07 3.0 5.0 12.950 3.5 11.600 4.0 12.10011.450Zürich-Oerlikon
47.250Marlene Senn 07 3.0 5.0 13.500 4.0 10.550 3.5 11.65011.550Zürich-Oerlikon
44.200Sofia Kasper 08 3.0 4.0 11.700 4.0 11.300 3.0 9.80011.400Zürich-Oerlikon

6. 91.95022.950 22.700 24.550 21.750Zürich-Oerlikon IV

44.400Melanie Bosshard 08 3.0 4.5 10.500 5.0 11.500 4.0 11.05011.350Zürich-Oerlikon
42.550Alina Küpfer 09 3.0 3.0 8.400 5.0 11.900 3.5 10.65011.600Zürich-Oerlikon
35.550Emilie Veyrassat 08 0.0 5.0 12.200 5.0 12.650 3.5 10.7000.000Zürich-Oerlikon
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G55.650Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.0 14.600 5.0 14.600 5.0 14.25012.200 6 1 1 1
18.00

2 S53.950Lillica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 14.550 5.0 14.300 4.0 13.20011.900 14 2 3 3
17.00

3 B53.900Maelle Meier 08 Uetendorf 3.0 5.0 14.000 5.0 14.400 4.0 13.00012.500 1 5 2 5
17.00

4 53.800Alix Chastang 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.0 14.100 5.0 14.050 4.0 13.25012.400 3 4 8 2
17.00

5 52.900Maya Beaud 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 13.800 5.0 14.150 4.0 12.75012.200 6 6 6 7
17.00

6 52.450Jael Plüss 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.0 14.150 5.0 12.800 4.0 13.05012.450 2 3 26 4
17.00

7 51.550Celine Nyfeler 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 14.200 4.0 11.85012.200 6 12 5 24
17.00

8 51.550Mia Oberli 07 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.0 12.800 5.0 13.700 4.0 12.70012.350 4 17 9 8
17.00

9 51.000Alexandra Koch 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.0 13.200 5.0 13.100 4.0 12.80011.900 14 13 20 6
17.00

10 50.950Maleah Mathis 07 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.0 12.800 5.0 13.650 3.5 12.50012.000 13 17 12 13
15.50

11 50.900Luna Gut 08 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.0 13.400 5.0 13.700 3.5 12.35011.450 32 11 9 16
16.50

12 50.900Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 13.750 5.0 13.000 4.0 12.55011.600 28 7 21 12
17.00

13 50.550Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 12.500 5.0 13.200 4.0 12.60012.250 5 21 17 9
16.00

14 50.500Amélie Ledermann 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.0 13.750 5.0 13.150 3.5 11.50012.100 12 7 19 29
16.50

15 50.450Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.0 12.300 5.0 13.350 4.0 12.60012.200 6 23 16 9
17.00

16 50.350Alina Blatter 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.0 12.050 5.0 14.150 4.0 12.35011.800 19 25 6 16
16.00

17 49.800Sarai Jelk 07 TV Basel 3.0 5.0 12.900 5.0 13.400 4.0 11.65011.850 17 15 14 26
17.00

18 49.550Alizé Kübler 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 11.350 5.0 13.400 4.0 12.60012.200 6 32 14 9
16.00

19 49.550Jorina Läderach 06 Uetendorf 3.0 4.5 11.750 4.5 13.650 4.0 12.35011.800 19 28 12 16
16.00

20 48.950Leana Rodriguez 06 TV Basel 3.0 5.0 12.700 4.5 12.850 3.5 11.70011.700 23 19 25 25
16.00

21 48.700Timea Bähler 07 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 10.100 5.0 14.300 4.0 12.45011.850 17 37 3 14
15.50

22 48.600Linn Bertolli 05 TV Basel 3.0 5.0 12.600 4.0 12.900 3.5 11.40011.700 23 20 24 30
15.50

23 48.600Neraida Dienel 06 BTV Bern 3.0 4.5 11.900 5.0 13.000 4.0 11.90011.800 19 27 21 23
16.50

24 48.250Kiara Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 13.550 5.0 12.600 3.5 10.85011.250 40 9 28 34
16.50

25 48.200Lia Wagner 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.0 10.100 5.0 13.700 3.5 12.25012.150 11 37 9 19
15.50

26 48.100Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.950 3.5 11.600 4.0 12.10011.450 32 14 35 20
15.50

27 47.500Samira Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.0 12.450 3.5 12.00011.350 37 29 29 21
15.50

28 47.250Marlene Senn 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 13.500 4.0 10.550 3.5 11.65011.550 30 10 41 26
15.50

29 47.100Mariel Imboden 06 BTV Bern 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.0 11.700 4.0 12.45011.700 23 33 34 14
15.50

30 46.400Sarai Marti 08 BTV Bern 3.0 5.0 11.950 5.0 12.950 4.0 9.70011.800 19 26 23 44
17.00

31 45.950Fabienne Hammel 07 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 4.0 11.550 3.5 11.000 4.0 12.00011.400 34 31 39 21
14.50

32 45.650Elin Stettler 07 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.0 12.350 3.5 10.650 4.0 11.10011.550 30 22 40 32
15.50

33 44.400Melanie Bosshard 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 10.500 5.0 11.500 4.0 11.05011.350 37 35 36 33
16.50

34 44.200Sofia Kasper 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 11.700 4.0 11.300 3.0 9.80011.400 34 29 37 42
14.00

35 43.950Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 3.0 4.0 10.150 5.0 12.100 4.0 10.50011.200 41 36 31 39
16.00

36 43.000Anaïs Massari 07 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 2.5 7.650 4.0 12.150 4.0 11.55011.650 26 43 30 28
13.50

37 42.650Janice Vatter 07 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 8.300 4.0 11.950 3.5 10.50011.900 14 41 32 39
13.50

38 42.550Alina Küpfer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 8.400 5.0 11.900 3.5 10.65011.600 28 39 33 38
14.50

39 42.350Alina Ribeli 08 BTV Bern 3.0 4.5 11.100 4.0 9.050 4.0 10.80011.400 34 34 44 36
15.50

40 40.650Louise Imboden 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 7.900 5.0 11.300 4.0 9.80011.650 26 42 37 42
15.00

41 39.650Regan Devaud 07 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 3.0 8.400 3.5 9.750 3.5 10.20011.300 39 39 43 41
13.00

42 39.350Lila Michel 07 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.0 10.200 3.5 10.85011.200 41 44 42 34
13.50
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

43 37.500Urvi Wagh 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 5.0 12.900 5.0 13.200 3.5 11.4000.000 43 15 17 30
13.50

44 35.550Emilie Veyrassat 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 5.0 12.200 5.0 12.650 3.5 10.7000.000 43 24 27 37
13.50
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 27. avril 2014

P1
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 101.250 G24.300 26.500 24.550 25.900Gym Berner Oberl. RLZ I

52.40005 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.5 14.000 5.0 12.90012.400Gym Berner Oberl
48.850

Fiona Heinzmann 
Michèle Gottier 07 3.0 5.5 13.400 4.0 10.550 5.0 13.00011.900Gym Berner Oberl

2. 97.300 S23.550 23.250 24.450 26.050Gym Center Emme I

52.400Gioia Muralt 05 3.0 4.5 13.700 4.5 12.550 5.5 14.30011.850Gym Center Emm
43.500Muriel Berger 06 3.0 3.5 9.550 4.0 10.600 4.0 11.65011.700Gym Center Emm
42.300Amélie Waldner 06 3.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 11.900 4.5 11.75011.100Gym Center Emm

3. 87.300 B23.300 16.450 24.500 23.050Gym Berner Oberl. I

43.950Jana Friedli 05 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.5 12.500 4.5 12.10010.250Gym Berner Oberl
41.350Sofia Eggler 05 3.0 3.5 6.500 4.5 12.000 4.0 10.95011.900Gym Berner Oberl
38.950Lena Wagner 06 3.0 3.0 7.350 4.5 10.150 3.5 10.05011.400Gym Berner Oberl

4. 85.65022.400 18.500 22.300 22.450KTV Langenthal I

45.100Jana Lafranchi 05 3.0 4.5 10.900 4.0 11.100 4.5 12.00011.100KTV Langenthal
40.550Julia Berger 05 3.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 11.200 4.0 10.45011.300KTV Langenthal
39.450Jael Reinhard 05 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.050 4.0 10.15010.800KTV Langenthal

5. 83.35023.250 15.850 22.100 22.150BTV Bern I

41.200Hannah Wilhelm 05 3.0 3.0 7.400 4.5 10.700 4.0 11.00012.100BTV Bern
40.150Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 3.0 3.5 7.900 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.1509.700BTV Bern
39.250Lara Kilchhofer 04 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 9.500 4.0 10.65011.150BTV Bern

6. 83.35022.100 16.750 21.900 22.600Gym Center Emme III

41.800Jalena Siegenthaler 05 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.550 4.0 11.20010.900Gym Center Emm
40.400Malin Wäffler 06 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 9.400 4.0 11.40011.000Gym Center Emm
38.150Larissa Fuhrer 06 3.0 3.5 6.700 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.00011.100Gym Center Emm

7. 75.70021.200 14.700 17.850 21.950Gym Center Emme II

39.200Naemi Kopp 06 3.0 3.5 7.900 4.0 9.150 4.0 11.15011.000Gym Center Emm
36.500Miranda Wimberger 06 3.0 3.5 6.800 3.5 8.700 4.0 10.80010.200Gym Center Emm

8. 74.45021.100 12.600 19.900 20.850BTV Bern II

40.350Vanessa Bigler 05 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.5 10.750 4.0 10.55010.850BTV Bern
31.750Yanisha Kammler 05 3.0 3.0 4.000 4.0 9.150 4.0 9.0509.550BTV Bern
31.450Greta Gruosso 05 3.0 3.0 4.400 3.0 6.500 3.5 10.30010.250BTV Bern

9. 58.00018.450 7.100 13.400 19.050BTV Bern III

28.800Kaya Imboden 05 3.0 3.0 3.000 2.5 6.200 4.0 10.2509.350BTV Bern
28.150Elena Stäheli 06 3.0 3.0 4.100 2.0 7.150 3.0 7.8009.100BTV Bern
27.150Liuen Xie 05 3.0 3.0 3.000 2.5 6.250 3.5 8.8009.100BTV Bern
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P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 107.000 G24.150 27.750 26.350 28.750Kutu Obersiggenthal I

54.350Corina Erdin 05 3.0 5.5 14.050 5.5 13.650 5.5 14.70011.950Kutu Obersiggent
52.050Aline Hug 05 3.0 5.5 13.700 4.5 12.700 4.5 13.45012.200Kutu Obersiggent
48.200Chiara Giubellini 06 3.0 5.5 11.100 4.5 11.500 5.5 14.05011.550Kutu Obersiggent

2. 104.750 S24.300 26.300 27.750 26.400Zürich-Oerlikon I

52.450Hannah Neumann 05 3.0 5.5 13.700 5.5 13.700 4.5 13.15011.900Zürich-Oerlikon
52.150Chiara Betschart 05 3.0 4.5 12.450 5.5 14.050 4.5 13.25012.400Zürich-Oerlikon
49.500Reina Nakamura 04 3.0 4.5 12.600 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.45011.700Zürich-Oerlikon

3. 102.800 B23.900 24.300 27.100 27.500Lancy Versoix I

54.300Sarah Mounier 05 3.0 5.5 13.150 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.80011.850FSG Lancy
45.300Lucia Alvarez 05 3.0 4.5 11.150 4.5 10.050 4.0 12.05012.050FSG Lancy
45.300Sarla Shirotori 05 3.0 4.0 8.750 5.0 12.600 4.5 12.70011.250FSG Versoix

4. 101.00024.550 24.500 24.350 27.600Gym Serrières I

50.400Ainoha Chastang 05 3.0 4.5 12.300 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.35012.200Gym Serrières
49.950Camille D'Aprile 06 3.0 4.5 11.600 4.5 11.800 5.5 14.20012.350Gym Serrières
47.500Amandine Schwendtm 06 3.0 4.5 12.200 4.0 10.100 5.5 13.40011.800Gym Serrières

5. 99.60024.100 22.350 25.800 27.350TV Lenzburg I

54.750Malina Blum 05 3.0 5.5 13.850 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.30012.000TV Lenzburg
44.850Anna Horber 05 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.200 4.5 13.05012.100TV Lenzburg

6. 93.80023.400 20.950 23.850 25.600Kutu Urdorf I

46.600Tabea Hug 05 3.0 4.0 10.750 4.5 11.200 4.5 12.95011.700Kutu Urdorf
46.600Joya Lienberger 05 3.0 4.0 10.150 4.5 12.550 4.5 12.20011.700Kutu Urdorf
45.650Angela Schillig 05 3.0 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.300 4.5 12.65011.500Kutu Urdorf

7. 93.75023.750 19.950 23.700 26.350TV Lenzburg II

51.000Daria Hartmann 06 3.0 5.0 11.700 4.5 12.450 5.5 14.70012.150TV Lenzburg
42.050Jeanne Ammann 06 3.0 3.5 8.250 4.0 11.250 4.0 11.15011.400TV Lenzburg
38.400Michèle Bachmann 07 3.0 3.0 5.300 3.5 9.850 4.0 11.65011.600TV Lenzburg

8. 92.70022.550 20.300 25.100 24.750Kutu Urdorf II

45.950Aline Schöpfer 05 3.0 4.5 10.700 4.5 12.000 4.5 11.95011.300Kutu Urdorf
45.300Sarah Graf 06 3.0 3.5 8.850 5.5 13.100 5.0 12.55010.800Kutu Urdorf
43.300Jessica Gjetaj 05 3.0 4.0 9.600 4.5 10.250 5.0 12.20011.250Kutu Urdorf

9. 91.85023.500 21.300 23.650 23.400TV Basel Wünnewil I

46.200Leonie Eichenberger 05 3.0 4.0 11.000 4.5 12.150 4.0 11.15011.900SVKT Wünnewil
44.950Stella Tennigkeit 04 3.0 4.0 10.300 4.5 11.500 4.5 12.25010.900TV Basel
42.300Johanna Helfer 03 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.200 4.0 11.05011.600TV Basel

10. 90.90022.100 19.000 24.000 25.800Kutu Obersiggenthal II

46.350Lana Azhan 05 3.0 3.5 9.600 4.5 12.500 5.5 13.95010.300Kutu Obersiggent
44.550Lara Rafeld 06 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 11.500 5.0 11.85011.800Kutu Obersiggent
38.550Madleina Pajarola 06 3.0 4.0 8.500 4.0 9.150 4.0 10.70010.200Kutu Obersiggent

11. 90.90023.300 21.600 22.350 23.650Zürich-Oerlikon II

47.250Jamie Ortega 05 3.0 4.5 11.100 5.0 11.750 4.5 12.60011.800Zürich-Oerlikon
43.650Jasmin Hirvelä 05 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 10.600 3.5 11.05011.500Zürich-Oerlikon
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P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

12. 89.80023.450 18.000 25.100 23.250FSG Cugy-Vesin I

48.000Taïs Canzillon 05 3.0 4.0 10.300 5.5 13.400 4.0 12.15012.150FSG Cugy-Vesin
41.800Abigaël Ferreira 05 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.10011.300FSG Cugy-Vesin

13. 89.60022.550 20.500 22.450 24.100Chiasso Morbio I

45.750Caterina Dariol 05 3.0 4.5 11.200 4.5 11.800 4.0 11.60011.150SFG Morbio
43.850Arianna Novena 05 3.0 4.0 9.300 4.5 10.650 4.5 12.50011.400SFG Chiasso

14. 87.90023.350 20.850 22.050 21.650GASF Romont I

53.600Clémence Gobet 05 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.15012.350GASF Romont RL
34.300Evane Bugnon 06 3.0 3.5 7.750 3.5 8.050 3.0 7.50011.000GASF Romont
27.650Caterina Magnin 06 3.0 3.0 3.300 3.5 7.900 2.5 5.65010.800GASF Romont

15. 85.90022.700 18.800 21.350 23.050GAF Chablais I

46.500Sheryn Hussain 04 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.5 11.800 4.5 11.75011.700GAF Chablais
38.250Charley Weale 06 3.0 3.5 6.400 4.0 9.550 4.5 11.30011.000GAF Chablais
34.400Clea Bozio-Frossard 06 3.0 3.5 7.550 3.0 6.150 3.5 10.10010.600GAF Chablais

16. 85.50011.650 23.500 24.300 26.050Chiasso I

47.800Valentina Shkodra 06 3.0 4.5 11.450 4.5 11.400 5.0 13.30011.650SFG Chiasso
37.700Elena Gobbo 06 0.0 5.5 12.050 4.5 12.900 4.5 12.7500.000SFG Chiasso

17. 84.55023.100 17.700 22.000 21.750Zürich-Oerlikon III

42.550Natalie Bosshard 06 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.000 4.5 11.45011.300Zürich-Oerlikon
42.000Jasmin Bosshard 04 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 11.000 4.0 10.30011.800Zürich-Oerlikon

18. 83.85022.700 17.750 20.800 22.600Lancy I

45.150Sara Munoz 06 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 11.550 4.5 11.50011.600FSG Lancy
38.700Rui-Jia Zhang 05 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.0 9.250 4.0 11.10011.100FSG Lancy

19. 83.00021.250 17.350 22.600 21.800TV Lenzburg III

42.350Mia Gisler 06 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 11.800 3.0 10.30011.500TV Lenzburg
40.650Lucie Dürr 06 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 10.800 4.0 11.5009.750TV Lenzburg
37.000Anja Stirnimann 06 3.0 3.5 8.000 4.0 10.100 3.5 9.1509.750TV Lenzburg

20. 82.75022.200 17.300 21.250 22.000FSG Morges I

44.000Anaëlle Johner 05 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 10.400 4.5 12.20010.900FSG Morges
38.750Corinne Draper 04 3.0 3.0 6.800 4.5 10.850 3.5 9.80011.300FSG Morges

21. 81.90022.250 15.850 21.850 21.950FSG Cugy-Vesin III

40.500Maiä Arm 06 3.0 3.5 6.600 4.5 11.650 4.0 10.90011.350FSG Cugy-Vesin
40.050Manon Lenweiter 06 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.600 4.0 11.05010.900FSG Cugy-Vesin
38.700Emilie Overnay 04 3.0 3.0 7.350 4.5 10.200 4.0 10.25010.900FSG Cugy-Vesin

22. 81.70022.750 17.550 22.850 18.550FSG Montreux I

40.600Lola Kocher 04 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.900 3.5 8.85011.050FSG Montreux
39.350Alessia Rizzi 05 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 10.950 3.5 9.40010.700FSG Montreux
38.400Celia Depallens 05 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.0 8.800 3.5 9.15011.700FSG Montreux

23. 80.95021.800 16.100 22.150 20.900Kutu Urdorf III

40.050Tindra Eckerstein 07 3.0 3.5 7.300 4.0 11.550 4.0 11.00010.200Kutu Urdorf
37.300Nadine Hinteregger 06 3.0 3.5 5.650 4.5 10.600 4.0 9.90011.150Kutu Urdorf
37.000Fabia Bollinger 05 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.500 2.5 8.05010.650Kutu Urdorf
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24. 80.95022.250 16.700 21.750 20.250TV Basel I

42.550Eliane Zeiser 03 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 11.450 4.0 11.25011.200TV Basel
37.450Luisa Delpho 04 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 9.350 3.5 9.00011.050TV Basel
36.900Yelena Felix 04 3.0 3.5 6.950 4.5 10.300 3.5 8.90010.750TV Basel

25. 79.90019.350 17.900 21.250 21.400Kutu Obersiggenthal III

42.250Ileya Baumgartner 06 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.5 11.050 3.5 10.80011.250Kutu Obersiggent
37.400Shannon Merkel 07 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 10.200 4.0 10.6008.100Kutu Obersiggent
28.500Anesa Hodza 06 0.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 9.700 3.5 10.0500.000Kutu Obersiggent

26. 77.80021.600 17.400 17.400 21.400FSG Freiburgia II

41.050Shania Linder 05 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 10.300 4.0 10.40011.700FSG Freiburgia
36.750Taïs Ducrest 05 3.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 7.100 4.0 11.0009.900FSG Freiburgia

27. 77.45022.200 16.350 18.300 20.600Kutu Bülach I

41.850Noémi Seiz 06 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 10.400 4.5 11.30011.400Kutu Bülach
35.600Jana Hinderling 07 3.0 3.5 7.600 3.0 7.900 3.5 9.30010.800Kutu Bülach

28. 76.20021.650 14.650 18.050 21.850FSG Montreux II

38.400Maé Santisi 05 3.0 3.5 7.350 4.0 9.050 4.0 11.30010.700FSG Montreux
35.300Amadea Pharaony 06 3.0 3.5 6.850 3.0 6.950 4.0 10.55010.950FSG Montreux
32.850Léa Leuenberger 04 3.0 3.5 7.300 4.0 9.000 3.0 7.8508.700FSG Montreux

29. 75.05018.650 16.400 18.750 21.250FSG Freiburgia I

39.500Nyah Ducrest 05 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 9.250 4.5 12.0009.950FSG Freiburgia
35.550Emmanuelle Plancher 06 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.0 9.500 3.5 9.2508.700FSG Freiburgia

30. 74.80021.150 13.650 20.000 20.000FSG Cugy-Vesin II

39.550Clara Cuennet 04 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 10.400 4.0 10.65010.800FSG Cugy-Vesin
35.250Lucja Bargiel 05 3.0 3.0 5.950 4.0 9.600 3.5 9.35010.350FSG Cugy-Vesin

31. 68.70020.250 13.200 14.950 20.300FSG Cugy-Vesin IV

35.800Sanaé Marmy 06 3.0 3.5 7.650 3.0 7.600 4.5 11.2009.350FSG Cugy-Vesin
31.350Elea Mehmetaj 06 3.0 3.0 4.250 3.5 7.350 3.0 8.85010.900FSG Cugy-Vesin
21.900Justine Cuennet 06 0.0 3.5 5.550 3.5 7.250 3.5 9.1000.000FSG Cugy-Vesin
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1 G54.850Shana Tognini 05 CRPti Bellinzona 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.85011.950 13 3 3 1
19.50

2 S54.750Malina Blum 05 TV Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 13.850 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.30012.000 12 2 1 5
19.50

3 B54.350Corina Erdin 05 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 5.5 14.050 5.5 13.650 5.5 14.70011.950 13 1 8 3
19.50

4 54.300Sarah Mounier 05 FSG Lancy 3.0 5.5 13.150 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.80011.850 19 8 2 2
19.50

5 53.600Clémence Gobet 05 GASF Romont RLZ 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.15012.350 3 9 5 8
19.50

6 52.450Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 13.700 5.5 13.700 4.5 13.15011.900 15 4 7 16
18.50

7 52.400Gioia Muralt 05 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.5 13.700 4.5 12.550 5.5 14.30011.850 19 4 15 5
17.50

8 52.400Fiona Hienzmann 05 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.5 13.100 5.5 14.000 5.0 12.90012.400 1 9 5 20
19.00

9 52.150Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 12.450 5.5 14.050 4.5 13.25012.400 1 12 4 15
17.50

10 52.050Aline Hug 05 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 5.5 13.700 4.5 12.700 4.5 13.45012.200 5 4 13 11
17.50

11 51.000Daria Hartmann 06 TV Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 11.700 4.5 12.450 5.5 14.70012.150 7 16 20 3
18.00

12 50.400Ainoha Chastang 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.5 12.300 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.35012.200 5 13 15 13
18.50

13 49.950Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.5 11.600 4.5 11.800 5.5 14.20012.350 3 17 26 7
17.50

14 49.500Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 12.600 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.45011.700 25 11 12 27
17.50

15 48.850Michèle Gottier 07 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.5 13.400 4.0 10.550 5.0 13.00011.900 15 7 63 18
17.50

16 48.200Chiara Giubellini 06 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 5.5 11.100 4.5 11.500 5.5 14.05011.550 36 22 36 9
18.50

17 48.000Taïs Canzillon 05 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 4.0 10.300 5.5 13.400 4.0 12.15012.150 7 31 9 32
16.50

18 47.800Valentina Shkodra 06 SFG Chiasso 3.0 4.5 11.450 4.5 11.400 5.0 13.30011.650 32 18 40 14
17.00

19 47.500Amandine Schwendtma 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.5 12.200 4.0 10.100 5.5 13.40011.800 21 14 74 12
17.00

20 47.250Jamie Ortega 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 11.100 5.0 11.750 4.5 12.60011.800 21 22 30 24
17.00

21 46.600Joya Lienberger 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.0 10.150 4.5 12.550 4.5 12.20011.700 25 34 15 29
16.00

22 46.600Tabea Hug 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.0 10.750 4.5 11.200 4.5 12.95011.700 25 26 44 19
16.00

23 46.500Sheryn Hussain 04 GAF Chablais 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.5 11.800 4.5 11.75011.700 25 19 26 39
16.50

24 46.350Lana Azhan 05 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.5 9.600 4.5 12.500 5.5 13.95010.300 89 35 18 10
16.50

25 46.200Leonie Eichenberger 05 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 4.0 11.000 4.5 12.150 4.0 11.15011.900 15 24 21 54
15.50

26 45.950Aline Schöpfer 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.5 10.700 4.5 12.000 4.5 11.95011.300 45 27 22 37
16.50

27 45.750Caterina Dariol 05 SFG Morbio 3.0 4.5 11.200 4.5 11.800 4.0 11.60011.150 55 20 26 43
16.00

28 45.650Angela Schillig 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.300 4.5 12.65011.500 37 33 42 23
15.50

29 45.300Sarla Shirotori 05 FSG Versoix 3.0 4.0 8.750 5.0 12.600 4.5 12.70011.250 50 47 14 22
16.50

30 45.300Sarah Graf 06 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.850 5.5 13.100 5.0 12.55010.800 77 43 10 25
17.00

31 45.300Lucia Alvarez 05 FSG Lancy 3.0 4.5 11.150 4.5 10.050 4.0 12.05012.050 11 21 76 34
16.00

32 45.150Sara Munoz 06 FSG Lancy 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 11.550 4.5 11.50011.600 33 28 33 44
16.00

33 45.100Jana Lafranchi 05 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.5 10.900 4.0 11.100 4.5 12.00011.100 58 25 48 35
16.00

34 44.950Stella Tennigkeit 04 TV Basel 3.0 4.0 10.300 4.5 11.500 4.5 12.25010.900 69 31 36 28
16.00

35 44.850Anna Horber 05 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.200 4.5 13.05012.100 9 58 44 17
15.50

36 44.550Lara Rafeld 06 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 11.500 5.0 11.85011.800 21 38 36 38
16.00

37 44.000Anaëlle Johner 05 FSG Morges 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 10.400 4.5 12.20010.900 69 28 64 29
16.00

38 43.950Jana Friedli 05 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.5 12.500 4.5 12.10010.250 90 41 18 33
15.50

39 43.850Arianna Novena 05 SFG Chiasso 3.0 4.0 9.300 4.5 10.650 4.5 12.50011.400 40 39 59 26
16.00

40 43.650Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 10.500 4.5 10.600 3.5 11.05011.500 37 28 60 60
15.00

41 43.500Muriel Berger 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 9.550 4.0 10.600 4.0 11.65011.700 25 37 60 41
14.50

42 43.300Jessica Gjetaj 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.0 9.600 4.5 10.250 5.0 12.20011.250 50 35 70 29
16.50
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43 42.550Eliane Zeiser 03 TV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 11.450 4.0 11.25011.200 53 54 39 51
15.00

44 42.550Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.000 4.5 11.45011.300 45 44 51 46
15.50

45 42.350Mia Gisler 06 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 11.800 3.0 10.30011.500 37 47 26 78
14.00

46 42.300Amélie Waldner 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 11.900 4.5 11.75011.100 58 81 24 39
15.50

47 42.300Johanna Helfer 03 TV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.200 4.0 11.05011.600 33 62 44 60
15.00

48 42.250Ileya Baumgartner 06 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.5 11.050 3.5 10.80011.250 50 40 49 68
14.50

49 42.050Jeanne Ammann 06 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.250 4.0 11.250 4.0 11.15011.400 40 66 43 54
14.50

50 42.000Jasmin Bosshard 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 11.000 4.0 10.30011.800 21 42 51 78
15.00

51 41.850Noémi Seiz 06 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 10.400 4.5 11.30011.400 40 47 64 48
15.50

52 41.800Abigaël Ferreira 05 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.10011.300 45 76 31 58
15.00

53 41.800Jalena Siegenthaler 05 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.550 4.0 11.20010.900 69 68 33 52
15.00

54 41.350Sofia Eggler 05 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 3.5 6.500 4.5 12.000 4.0 10.95011.900 15 97 22 66
15.00

55 41.200Hannah Wilhelm 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 7.400 4.5 10.700 4.0 11.00012.100 9 84 58 63
14.50

56 41.050Shania Linder 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.650 4.5 10.300 4.0 10.40011.700 25 54 68 77
15.00

57 40.850Hayley Clerc 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.700 4.5 10.750 4.0 10.20011.200 53 53 56 83
15.00

58 40.650Lucie Dürr 06 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 10.800 4.0 11.5009.750 97 56 55 44
14.50

59 40.600Lola Kocher 04 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.900 3.5 8.85011.050 62 44 24 104
14.50

60 40.550Julia Berger 05 KTV Langenthal 3.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 11.200 4.0 10.45011.300 45 79 44 76
15.00

61 40.500Maiä Arm 06 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 6.600 4.5 11.650 4.0 10.90011.350 44 96 32 67
15.00

62 40.400Malin Wäffler 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 9.400 4.0 11.40011.000 64 56 86 47
14.50

63 40.350Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.5 10.750 4.0 10.55010.850 75 67 56 74
15.00

64 40.150Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.900 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.1509.700 99 73 40 54
15.00

65 40.050Tindra Eckerstein 07 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.5 7.300 4.0 11.550 4.0 11.00010.200 92 88 33 63
14.50

66 40.050Manon Lenweiter 06 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.600 4.0 11.05010.900 69 58 80 60
14.50

67 39.550Clara Cuennet 04 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 10.400 4.0 10.65010.800 77 76 64 71
15.00

68 39.500Nyah Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 9.250 4.5 12.0009.950 95 64 89 35
15.00

69 39.450Jael Reinhard 05 KTV Langenthal 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.050 4.0 10.15010.800 77 83 49 84
15.00

70 39.350Alessia Rizzi 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 10.950 3.5 9.40010.700 83 64 53 94
14.50

71 39.250Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 9.500 4.0 10.65011.150 55 72 83 71
15.00

72 39.200Naemi Kopp 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 7.900 4.0 9.150 4.0 11.15011.000 64 73 91 54
14.50

73 38.950Lena Wagner 06 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 3.0 7.350 4.5 10.150 3.5 10.05011.400 40 85 73 86
14.00

74 38.750Corinne Draper 04 FSG Morges 3.0 3.0 6.800 4.5 10.850 3.5 9.80011.300 45 93 54 91
14.00

75 38.700Rui-Jia Zhang 05 FSG Lancy 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.0 9.250 4.0 11.10011.100 58 90 89 58
14.50

76 38.700Emilie Overnay 04 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 7.350 4.5 10.200 4.0 10.25010.900 69 85 71 81
14.50

77 38.550Delphie Andres 06 KTV Langenthal 3.0 3.5 8.400 4.0 9.700 4.0 9.95010.500 87 63 78 89
14.50

78 38.550Madleina Pajarola 06 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 4.0 8.500 4.0 9.150 4.0 10.70010.200 92 58 91 70
15.00

79 38.400Michèle Bachmann 07 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 5.300 3.5 9.850 4.0 11.65011.600 33 103 77 41
13.50

80 38.400Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 7.350 4.0 9.050 4.0 11.30010.700 83 85 94 48
14.50

81 38.400Celia Depallens 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.0 8.800 3.5 9.15011.700 25 47 96 98
14.00

82 38.250Charley Weale 06 GAF Chablais 3.0 3.5 6.400 4.0 9.550 4.5 11.30011.000 64 98 82 48
15.00

83 38.150Larissa Fuhrer 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 6.700 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.00011.100 58 95 67 88
14.00

84 37.700Elena Gobbo 06 SFG Chiasso 0.0 5.5 12.050 4.5 12.900 4.5 12.7500.000108 15 11 21
14.50
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85 37.450Luisa Delpho 04 TV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 9.350 3.5 9.00011.050 62 70 88 102
14.50

86 37.400Shannon Merkel 07 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 10.200 4.0 10.6008.100107 58 71 73
14.50

87 37.300Nadine Hinteregger 06 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.5 5.650 4.5 10.600 4.0 9.90011.150 55 101 60 90
15.00

88 37.000Anja Stirnimann 06 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.000 4.0 10.100 3.5 9.1509.750 97 71 74 98
14.00

89 37.000Fabia Bollinger 05 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.500 2.5 8.05010.650 85 44 83 107
13.50

90 36.900Yelena Felix 04 TV Basel 3.0 3.5 6.950 4.5 10.300 3.5 8.90010.750 82 91 68 103
14.50

91 36.750Taïs Ducrest 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 7.100 4.0 11.0009.900 96 47 106 63
14.00

92 36.500Miranda Wimberger 06 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 6.800 3.5 8.700 4.0 10.80010.200 92 93 97 68
14.00

93 35.800Sanaé Marmy 06 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 7.650 3.0 7.600 4.5 11.2009.350101 78 102 52
14.00

94 35.600Jana Hinderling 07 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.5 7.600 3.0 7.900 3.5 9.30010.800 77 79 100 96
13.00

95 35.550Emmanuelle Plancherel 06 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.0 9.500 3.5 9.2508.700105 69 83 97
14.00

96 35.300Amadea Pharaony 06 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 6.850 3.0 6.950 4.0 10.55010.950 68 92 107 74
13.50

97 35.250Lucja Bargiel 05 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 5.950 4.0 9.600 3.5 9.35010.350 88 99 80 95
13.50

98 34.650Emma Giannelli 06 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.0 5.850 4.0 8.150 3.5 9.80010.850 75 100 98 91
13.50

99 34.400Clea Bozio-Frossard 06 GAF Chablais 3.0 3.5 7.550 3.0 6.150 3.5 10.10010.600 86 81 111 85
13.00

100 34.300Evane Bugnon 06 GASF Romont 3.0 3.5 7.750 3.5 8.050 3.0 7.50011.000 64 75 99 110
13.00

101 32.850Léa Leuenberger 04 FSG Montreux 3.0 3.5 7.300 4.0 9.000 3.0 7.8508.700105 88 95 108
13.50

102 31.750Yanisha Kammler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.000 4.0 9.150 4.0 9.0509.550100 108 91 101
14.00

103 31.450Greta Gruosso 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.400 3.0 6.500 3.5 10.30010.250 90 105 108 78
12.50

104 31.350Elea Mehmetaj 06 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 4.250 3.5 7.350 3.0 8.85010.900 69 106 103 104
12.50

105 28.800Kaya Imboden 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 3.000 2.5 6.200 4.0 10.2509.350101 110 110 81
12.50

106 28.500Anesa Hodza 06 Kutu Obersiggenth 0.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 9.700 3.5 10.0500.000108 47 78 86
10.50

107 28.150Elena Stäheli 06 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.100 2.0 7.150 3.0 7.8009.100103 107 105 109
11.00

108 27.650Caterina Magnin 06 GASF Romont 3.0 3.0 3.300 3.5 7.900 2.5 5.65010.800 77 109 100 111
12.00

109 27.150Liuen Xie 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 3.000 2.5 6.250 3.5 8.8009.100103 110 109 106
12.00

110 23.450Solène Perrenoud 06 FSG Bienne Roma 0.0 3.0 4.550 4.0 9.400 3.5 9.5000.000108 104 86 93
10.50

111 21.900Justine Cuennet 06 FSG Cugy-Vesin 0.0 3.5 5.550 3.5 7.250 3.5 9.1000.000108 102 104 100
10.50
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Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 107.300 G24.850 25.300 28.250 28.900Gym Berner Oberl. RLZ I

54.300Tamara Kummer 04 3.0 5.0 13.500 4.5 13.700 5.5 14.55012.550Gym Berner Oberl
53.000Léonie Gottier 04 3.0 4.0 11.800 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.35012.300Gym Berner Oberl

2. 104.750 S24.450 23.150 29.200 27.950Uetendorf I

56.300Anastasia Pascu 04 3.0 5.0 14.300 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.60012.600Uetendorf
48.450Alia Meier 03 3.0 3.0 8.850 5.5 14.400 5.0 13.35011.850Uetendorf

3. 104.450 B24.250 24.150 28.500 27.550Gym Center Emme I

52.850Lya Weyermann 04 3.0 5.0 12.150 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.10012.300Gym Center Emm
51.100Julia Röthlisberger 04 3.0 4.0 12.000 5.5 14.200 5.0 13.45011.450Gym Center Emm
41.550Raja Jordi 04 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.5 9.550 4.0 11.85011.950Gym Center Emm

4. 84.65023.650 15.100 20.400 25.500BTV Bern I

46.100Eva Schindler 03 3.0 2.5 8.600 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.70011.900BTV Bern
37.600Aneschka Berchtold 03 3.0 2.5 5.850 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.80011.450BTV Bern
32.800Smilla Wittwer 03 3.0 2.5 6.500 3.0 6.300 3.0 8.25011.750BTV Bern

5. 83.85023.750 16.600 22.350 21.150KTV Langenthal I

51.600Emily Cooch 04 3.0 4.0 12.250 5.5 13.600 5.5 13.35012.400KTV Langenthal
32.150Carolina Bley 03 3.0 2.5 4.350 3.0 8.750 2.5 7.70011.350KTV Langenthal
30.000Celine Hunziker 04 3.0 2.0 3.900 3.0 7.650 2.5 7.80010.650KTV Langenthal

6. 65.80021.200 10.800 14.850 18.950FSG Bienne Romande I

33.400Romane Guelzec 03 3.0 2.0 4.950 3.0 7.750 3.5 10.20010.500FSG Bienne Rom
32.400Loeva Mougel 02 3.0 2.0 5.850 3.0 7.100 3.0 8.75010.700FSG Bienne Rom

7. 53.15022.650 4.250 10.450 15.800BTV Bern II

28.150Jasmin Wilms 03 3.0 2.5 3.450 3.0 5.400 3.0 8.35010.950BTV Bern
25.000Mey Fokas 04 3.0 0.5 0.800 2.0 5.050 2.5 7.45011.700BTV Bern
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 27. avril 2014

P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 112.000 G24.200 29.050 29.950 28.800CRPti GAF I

56.350Giulia Rizzi 04 3.0 5.5 14.650 5.5 15.100 5.5 14.40012.200CRPti Morbio
55.650Lena Bickel 04 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.850 5.5 14.40012.000CRPti Morbio

2. 101.350 S23.400 22.350 27.400 28.200Zürich-Oerlikon I

50.950Jessica Oledzki 03 3.0 4.0 12.500 5.0 13.000 5.5 14.10011.350Zürich-Oerlikon
49.700Layla Beaud 03 3.0 3.0 9.450 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.10011.750Zürich-Oerlikon
46.350Aylin Bosshard 03 3.0 3.0 9.850 5.0 12.750 5.0 12.10011.650Zürich-Oerlikon

3. 92.500 B23.750 18.200 24.150 26.400Lancy Chêne I

51.650Lou Steffen 04 3.0 3.5 11.350 5.5 14.800 5.0 13.50012.000FSG Lancy
40.850Margaux Lari 03 3.0 2.5 6.850 4.0 9.350 5.0 12.90011.750FSG Chêne

4. 89.80022.700 16.400 25.100 25.600Zürich-Oerlikon II

46.900Larissa Meierhans 04 3.0 3.5 9.700 5.0 12.750 5.0 12.90011.550Zürich-Oerlikon
42.900June Berger 04 3.0 3.5 6.700 5.0 12.350 5.5 12.70011.150Zürich-Oerlikon

5. 89.50023.050 18.100 23.250 25.100Kutu Obersiggenthal I

49.550Elisa Di Raimondo 04 3.0 4.0 10.950 5.5 12.850 5.0 13.70012.050Kutu Obersiggent
39.950Hannah Merkel 04 3.0 3.0 7.150 4.0 10.400 4.0 11.40011.000Kutu Obersiggent

6. 86.85023.300 16.800 22.900 23.850Kutu Regio Basel I

46.500Moira Cristina Fuchs 03 3.0 3.5 9.400 5.5 13.300 5.0 12.30011.500Kutu Regio Basel
40.350Zoe Dannmeyer 03 3.0 2.5 7.400 4.0 9.600 5.0 11.55011.800Kutu Regio Basel
31.200Noelia Lyrer 04 3.0 2.5 6.950 2.0 4.300 3.5 9.15010.800Kutu Regio Basel

7. 83.65023.900 15.800 19.700 24.250TV Lenzburg I

44.400Joana Eggenberger 03 3.0 3.0 7.800 5.0 11.150 5.0 13.25012.200TV Lenzburg
39.250Joëlle Blum 02 3.0 2.5 8.000 3.5 8.550 5.0 11.00011.700TV Lenzburg

8. 82.50023.150 14.400 22.150 22.800SVKT Wünnewil II

44.250Livia Misic 03 3.0 3.0 7.150 5.5 12.850 5.5 12.75011.500SVKT Wünnewil
38.250Michelle Jenny 03 3.0 3.0 7.250 4.0 9.300 4.0 10.05011.650SVKT Wünnewil

9. 82.35023.600 15.650 19.250 23.850Kutu Urdorf I

45.550Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 3.0 4.0 9.350 4.0 10.900 5.5 13.30012.000Kutu Urdorf
36.800Seraina Lutz 04 3.0 3.0 6.300 3.0 8.350 4.0 10.55011.600Kutu Urdorf

10. 82.15024.050 15.550 19.500 23.050FSG Morges I

43.800Léa Jotterand 03 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.5 10.000 5.5 13.15012.150FSG Morges
38.350Léna Brossard 03 3.0 2.5 7.050 4.0 9.500 3.5 9.90011.900FSG Morges

11. 79.20023.450 12.300 18.850 24.600FSG Cugy-Vesin I

41.100Diane Lenweiter 03 3.0 2.5 5.950 3.5 10.250 5.0 13.25011.650FSG Cugy-Vesin
38.100Marion Sarcina 02 3.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.35011.800FSG Cugy-Vesin
25.500Lisa Pillonel 04 3.0 2.0 3.850 3.0 5.600 2.0 5.10010.950FSG Cugy-Vesin

12. 79.15022.850 15.450 20.550 20.300Freiburgia Romont I

42.450Rea Kolly 04 3.0 3.5 9.300 5.0 10.300 5.0 11.35011.500FSG Freiburgia
36.700Naomi Feldmann 04 3.0 2.5 6.150 3.5 10.250 3.5 8.95011.350FSG Freiburgia
33.500Mathilde Genoud 04 3.0 2.0 5.650 3.0 8.550 3.0 8.00011.300GASF Romont
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P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

13. 75.50023.150 14.700 18.300 19.350FSG Montreux I

37.750Margaux Murisier 03 3.0 2.5 6.850 3.5 9.550 3.0 9.55011.800FSG Montreux
37.750Leny Ramos De Vega 04 3.0 2.5 7.850 4.0 8.750 3.5 9.80011.350FSG Montreux

14. 73.75021.550 14.600 19.700 17.900Zürich-Oerlikon III

39.300Joana von Groll 04 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.0 11.250 4.0 10.10010.850Zürich-Oerlikon
34.450Anouk von Groll 04 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.0 8.450 3.0 7.80010.700Zürich-Oerlikon

15. 72.65022.850 14.750 15.250 19.800SVKT Wünnewil I

37.600Fiona Fasel 04 3.0 2.5 7.150 3.5 9.300 3.5 9.45011.700SVKT Wünnewil
35.050Carole Freiburghaus 04 3.0 2.5 7.600 2.5 5.950 4.5 10.35011.150SVKT Wünnewil

16. 71.60022.200 13.450 17.350 18.600TV Basel I

38.000Gioia Zerbini 03 3.0 2.5 7.400 3.5 8.500 3.5 10.90011.200TV Basel
33.600Ashanta Linder 03 3.0 2.5 6.050 3.5 8.850 3.0 7.70011.000TV Basel

17. 71.15021.050 12.200 19.400 18.500TV Lenzburg II

35.650Alina Obrist 04 3.0 2.0 6.300 3.0 8.300 3.5 9.55011.500TV Lenzburg
35.500Selina Lu 04 3.0 3.5 5.900 4.5 11.100 3.5 8.9509.550TV Lenzburg

18. 58.70021.300 10.950 10.350 16.100Kutu Regio Basel II

30.100Nina Bur 04 3.0 2.0 5.000 2.0 6.450 2.5 7.80010.850Kutu Regio Basel
28.600Aylin Sturgess 04 3.0 2.0 5.950 2.0 3.900 3.0 8.30010.450Kutu Regio Basel

19. 56.30011.550 19.700 11.600 13.450GAF Chablais I

47.900Michelle Brantschen 05 3.0 4.0 11.300 5.0 11.600 5.5 13.45011.550GAF Chablais
8.400Celia Dupertuis 04 0.0 2.5 8.400 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000GAF Chablais
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 27. avril 2014

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G56.350Giulia Rizzi 04 CRPti Morbio 3.0 5.5 14.650 5.5 15.100 5.5 14.40012.200 6 1 1 3
19.50

2 S56.300Anastasia Pascu 04 Uetendorf 3.0 5.0 14.300 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.60012.600 1 3 3 1
19.00

3 B55.650Lena Bickel 04 CRPti Morbio 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.850 5.5 14.40012.000 10 2 2 3
19.50

4 54.300Tamara Kummer 04 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 5.0 13.500 4.5 13.700 5.5 14.55012.550 2 4 10 2
18.00

5 53.000Léonie Gottier 04 Gym Berner Oberl. 3.0 4.0 11.800 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.35012.300 4 9 5 5
18.00

6 52.850Lya Weyermann 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.0 12.150 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.10012.300 4 7 8 6
19.00

7 51.650Lou Steffen 04 FSG Lancy 3.0 3.5 11.350 5.5 14.800 5.0 13.50012.000 10 10 3 11
17.00

8 51.600Emily Cooch 04 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.0 12.250 5.5 13.600 5.5 13.35012.400 3 6 11 14
18.00

9 51.100Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.0 12.000 5.5 14.200 5.0 13.45011.450 37 8 9 12
17.50

10 50.950Jessica Oledzki 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 12.500 5.0 13.000 5.5 14.10011.350 40 5 13 6
17.50

11 49.700Layla Beaud 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 9.450 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.10011.750 20 15 6 6
17.00

12 49.550Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 4.0 10.950 5.5 12.850 5.0 13.70012.050 9 12 14 9
17.50

13 48.450Alia Meier 03 Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 8.850 5.5 14.400 5.0 13.35011.850 16 19 6 14
16.50

14 47.900Michelle Brantschen 05 GAF Chablais 3.0 4.0 11.300 5.0 11.600 5.5 13.45011.550 31 11 20 12
17.50

15 46.900Larissa Meierhans 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 9.700 5.0 12.750 5.0 12.90011.550 31 14 16 20
16.50

16 46.500Moira Cristina Fuchs 03 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 9.400 5.5 13.300 5.0 12.30011.500 33 16 12 25
17.00

17 46.350Aylin Bosshard 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 9.850 5.0 12.750 5.0 12.10011.650 26 13 16 26
16.00

18 46.100Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.600 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.70011.900 14 20 19 9
16.00

19 45.550Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 4.0 9.350 4.0 10.900 5.5 13.30012.000 10 17 25 16
16.50

20 44.400Joana Eggenberger 03 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 7.800 5.0 11.150 5.0 13.25012.200 6 27 22 17
16.00

21 44.250Livia Misic 03 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 7.150 5.5 12.850 5.5 12.75011.500 33 34 14 22
17.00

22 43.800Léa Jotterand 03 FSG Morges 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.5 10.000 5.5 13.15012.150 8 22 31 19
14.50

23 43.800Nina Filipovic 03 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.550 5.0 11.100 5.0 12.50011.650 26 21 23 24
15.50

24 42.900June Berger 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 6.700 5.0 12.350 5.5 12.70011.150 47 42 18 23
17.00

25 42.450Rea Kolly 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 9.300 5.0 10.300 5.0 11.35011.500 33 18 27 31
16.50

26 41.550Raja Jordi 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.5 9.550 4.0 11.85011.950 13 24 33 27
13.00

27 41.100Diane Lenweiter 03 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.5 5.950 3.5 10.250 5.0 13.25011.650 26 49 29 17
14.00

28 40.850Margaux Lari 03 FSG Chêne 3.0 2.5 6.850 4.0 9.350 5.0 12.90011.750 20 40 36 20
14.50

29 40.350Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 7.400 4.0 9.600 5.0 11.55011.800 17 30 32 29
14.50

30 39.950Hannah Merkel 04 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.0 7.150 4.0 10.400 4.0 11.40011.000 49 34 26 30
14.00

31 39.300Joana von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 7.100 4.0 11.250 4.0 10.10010.850 53 37 21 38
14.00

32 39.250Joëlle Blum 02 TV Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 8.000 3.5 8.550 5.0 11.00011.700 23 25 43 33
14.00

33 38.350Léna Brossard 03 FSG Morges 3.0 2.5 7.050 4.0 9.500 3.5 9.90011.900 14 38 35 40
13.00

34 38.250Michelle Jenny 03 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 7.250 4.0 9.300 4.0 10.05011.650 26 33 37 39
14.00

35 38.100Marion Sarcina 02 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.35011.800 17 44 42 31
13.50

36 38.000Amina Luneno 03 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.5 7.400 4.0 10.300 2.5 8.85011.450 37 30 27 48
12.00

38.000Gioia Zerbini 03 TV Basel 3.0 2.5 7.400 3.5 8.500 3.5 10.90011.200 45 30 45 34
12.50

38 37.750Margaux Murisier 03 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.5 6.850 3.5 9.550 3.0 9.55011.800 17 40 33 42
12.00

39 37.750Leny Ramos De Vega 04 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.5 7.850 4.0 8.750 3.5 9.80011.350 40 26 40 41
13.00

40 37.600Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 5.850 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.80011.450 37 52 45 28
13.50

41 37.600Fiona Fasel 04 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 7.150 3.5 9.300 3.5 9.45011.700 23 34 37 44
12.50

42 36.800Seraina Lutz 04 Kutu Urdorf 3.0 3.0 6.300 3.0 8.350 4.0 10.55011.600 30 45 48 35
13.00
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Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

43 36.700Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 6.150 3.5 10.250 3.5 8.95011.350 40 47 29 46
12.50

44 35.650Alina Obrist 04 TV Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.300 3.0 8.300 3.5 9.55011.500 33 45 49 42
11.50

45 35.500Selina Lu 04 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 5.900 4.5 11.100 3.5 8.9509.550 61 51 23 46
14.50

46 35.050Carole Freiburghaus 04 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 7.600 2.5 5.950 4.5 10.35011.150 47 28 56 36
12.50

47 34.450Anouk von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.0 8.450 3.0 7.80010.700 56 29 47 55
11.50

48 33.600Ashanta Linder 03 TV Basel 3.0 2.5 6.050 3.5 8.850 3.0 7.70011.000 49 48 39 58
12.00

49 33.500Mathilde Genoud 04 GASF Romont 3.0 2.0 5.650 3.0 8.550 3.0 8.00011.300 44 54 43 54
11.00

50 33.400Romane Guelzec 03 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 2.0 4.950 3.0 7.750 3.5 10.20010.500 59 57 50 37
11.50

51 32.800Smilla Wittwer 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 6.500 3.0 6.300 3.0 8.25011.750 20 43 55 53
11.50

52 32.400Loeva Mougel 02 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 2.0 5.850 3.0 7.100 3.0 8.75010.700 56 52 52 50
11.00

53 32.150Carolina Bley 03 KTV Langenthal 3.0 2.5 4.350 3.0 8.750 2.5 7.70011.350 40 58 40 58
11.00

54 32.000Anaëlle Berger 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.5 5.200 2.5 6.800 3.0 8.80011.200 45 55 53 49
10.00

55 31.200Noelia Lyrer 04 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 6.950 2.0 4.300 3.5 9.15010.800 55 39 60 45
11.00

56 30.100Nina Bur 04 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.000 2.0 6.450 2.5 7.80010.850 53 56 54 55
9.50

57 30.000Celine Hunziker 04 KTV Langenthal 3.0 2.0 3.900 3.0 7.650 2.5 7.80010.650 58 59 51 55
10.50

58 28.600Aylin Sturgess 04 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.950 2.0 3.900 3.0 8.30010.450 60 49 61 52
10.00

59 28.150Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 3.450 3.0 5.400 3.0 8.35010.950 51 61 58 51
11.50

60 25.500Lisa Pillonel 04 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 3.850 3.0 5.600 2.0 5.10010.950 51 60 57 61
10.00

61 25.000Mey Fokas 04 BTV Bern 3.0 0.5 0.800 2.0 5.050 2.5 7.45011.700 23 62 59 60
8.00

62 8.400Celia Dupertuis 04 GAF Chablais 0.0 2.5 8.400 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 62 23 62 62
2.50
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P3
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 106.450 G24.000 28.950 26.300 27.200Gym Center Emme I

54.675Aline Baumgartner 03 3.0 5.5 14.850 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.60012.025Gym Center Emm
50.275Alena Sommer 03 3.0 4.5 14.100 5.0 12.100 5.5 12.10011.975Gym Center Emm
48.725Naomi Krügel 02 3.0 3.5 12.250 4.5 11.000 5.5 13.60011.875Gym Center Emm

2. 94.575 S23.875 23.550 24.000 23.150Uetendorf I

49.825Chantal Wüthrich 01 3.0 4.0 12.350 5.5 13.600 5.5 11.80012.075Uetendorf
44.650Mara Bürki 02 3.0 4.0 11.200 4.5 10.400 4.0 11.35011.700Uetendorf
39.000Sina Meier 01 3.0 3.0 8.650 3.5 9.450 3.5 9.10011.800Uetendorf

3. 70.800 B22.750 13.450 18.350 16.250FSG Bienne Romande I

36.700Déborah Dietrich 02 3.0 2.0 7.650 4.0 9.750 3.5 8.05011.250FSG Bienne Rom
34.100Océane Grenacher 02 3.0 2.0 5.800 4.0 8.600 3.5 8.20011.500FSG Bienne Rom
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1. 114.275 G25.725 30.650 29.650 28.250CRPti GAF I

57.125Alessia Pagnamenta 03 3.8 5.5 15.400 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.25012.675CRPti Lugano
56.800Jennifer Borriello 03 3.8 5.5 15.250 5.5 14.700 5.5 14.00012.850CRPti Lugano
56.775Nina Ferrazzini 03 3.8 5.5 15.100 5.5 14.850 5.5 13.95012.875CRPti Chiasso

2. 89.350 S24.600 21.000 21.750 22.000Kutu Obersiggenthal I

47.350Valerie Rohner 01 3.0 3.5 12.100 4.0 11.150 4.5 11.75012.350Kutu Obersiggent
40.900Katharina Byland 02 3.0 2.5 8.900 4.5 9.500 4.0 10.25012.250Kutu Obersiggent
12.500Andrina Bürgi 01 0.000 4.5 10.600 0.5 1.900Kutu Obersiggent

3. 86.925 B23.875 20.800 21.350 20.900TV Lenzburg I

43.750Céline Dössegger 01 3.0 3.0 11.050 4.5 10.000 4.5 10.90011.800TV Lenzburg
43.175Léonie Mäder 01 3.8 3.0 9.750 3.5 11.350 3.5 10.00012.075TV Lenzburg

4. 85.87523.625 19.400 22.850 20.000Freiburgia Romont I

45.100Justine Dousse 02 3.0 3.0 11.400 4.0 11.850 4.0 10.45011.400GASF Romont
40.775Mara Pfister 01 3.0 2.5 8.000 4.0 11.000 4.0 9.55012.225FSG Freiburgia

5. 75.25022.800 15.600 18.700 18.150Bülach Chablais I

39.275Mia Romo 02 3.0 2.0 7.600 5.0 10.750 3.5 9.70011.225GAF Chablais
35.975Kisshia Baur 02 3.0 2.5 8.000 4.0 7.950 4.0 8.45011.575Kutu Bülach

6. 68.90023.100 15.100 18.100 12.600SVKT Wünnewil I

36.075Jasmin Egger 01 3.0 2.0 7.950 4.0 9.000 4.0 7.30011.825SVKT Wünnewil
32.825Anna Schneuwly 02 3.0 2.0 7.150 4.0 9.100 2.0 5.30011.275SVKT Wünnewil

7. 64.97516.875 13.700 20.100 14.300BTV Luzern I

37.050Jill Iten 02 3.0 2.0 6.300 4.0 10.300 4.0 9.00011.450BTV Luzern
27.925Enola Heinzer 02 1.5 2.0 7.400 3.5 9.800 2.5 5.3005.425BTV Luzern

8. 53.65011.700 19.250 12.300 10.400Romont Cugy-Vesin I

41.800Eléa Dufour 02 3.0 2.0 7.400 4.5 12.300 4.0 10.40011.700FSG Cugy-Vesin
11.850Mathilde Boschung 02 4.0 11.850 0.0 0.000 0.000GASF Romont
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P3
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G57.125Alessia Pagnamenta 03 CRPti Lugano 4.5 5.5 15.400 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.25012.675 4 1 2 13.0
20.25

2 S56.800Jennifer Borriello 03 CRPti Lugano 4.5 5.5 15.250 5.5 14.700 5.5 14.00012.850 2 2 3 23.0
20.25

3 B56.775Nina Ferrazzini 03 CRPti Chiasso 4.5 5.5 15.100 5.5 14.850 5.5 13.95012.875 1 3 1 33.0
20.25

4 54.675Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.5 14.850 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.60012.025 12 4 4 43.0
19.50

5 53.225Silja Kummer 03 Gym Berner Oberl. 4.5 5.5 14.600 5.5 12.700 5.5 13.25012.675 4 5 6 63.0
20.25

6 50.275Alena Sommer 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.5 14.100 5.0 12.100 5.5 12.10011.975 14 6 9 83.0
18.00

7 49.825Chantal Wüthrich 01 Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 12.350 5.5 13.600 5.5 11.80012.075 10 8 5 103.0
18.00

8 49.700Alicia Onomor 01 FSG Chêne 4.5 4.0 12.300 5.5 12.700 5.5 12.00012.700 3 9 6 93.0
18.75

9 48.725Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 12.250 4.5 11.000 5.5 13.60011.875 15 10 14 43.0
16.50

10 48.500Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 12.500 5.5 11.350 5.5 12.65012.000 13 7 11 73.0
18.50

11 47.350Valerie Rohner 01 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 3.5 12.100 4.0 11.150 4.5 11.75012.350 6 11 13 113.0
15.00

12 45.100Justine Dousse 02 GASF Romont 3.0 3.0 11.400 4.0 11.850 4.0 10.45011.400 24 13 10 143.0
14.00

13 44.650Mara Bürki 02 Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 11.200 4.5 10.400 4.0 11.35011.700 19 14 18 123.0
15.50

14 43.750Céline Dössegger 01 TV Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 11.050 4.5 10.000 4.5 10.90011.800 17 15 20 133.0
15.00

15 43.175Léonie Mäder 01 TV Lenzburg 4.5 3.0 9.750 3.5 11.350 3.5 10.00012.075 10 17 11 183.0
13.75

16 41.800Eléa Dufour 02 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 7.400 4.5 12.300 4.0 10.40011.700 19 25 8 153.0
13.50

17 40.900Katharina Byland 02 Kutu Obersiggenth 3.0 2.5 8.900 4.5 9.500 4.0 10.25012.250 8 18 23 163.0
14.00

18 40.775Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 8.000 4.0 11.000 4.0 9.55012.225 9 20 14 203.0
13.50

19 39.475Celine Kocher 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 10.800 3.5 6.350 4.0 10.05012.275 7 16 30 173.0
14.00

20 39.275Mia Romo 02 GAF Chablais 3.0 2.0 7.600 5.0 10.750 3.5 9.70011.225 28 24 16 193.0
13.50

21 39.000Sina Meier 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 8.650 3.5 9.450 3.5 9.10011.800 17 19 24 213.0
13.00

22 37.050Jill Iten 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.0 6.300 4.0 10.300 4.0 9.00011.450 23 29 19 223.0
13.00

23 36.700Déborah Dietrich 02 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 2.0 7.650 4.0 9.750 3.5 8.05011.250 27 23 22 253.0
12.50

24 36.075Jasmin Egger 01 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.950 4.0 9.000 4.0 7.30011.825 16 22 26 263.0
13.00

25 35.975Kisshia Baur 02 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.000 4.0 7.950 4.0 8.45011.575 21 20 28 233.0
13.50

26 34.100Océane Grenacher 02 FSG Bienne Roma 3.0 2.0 5.800 4.0 8.600 3.5 8.20011.500 22 30 27 243.0
12.50

27 32.825Anna Schneuwly 02 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.150 4.0 9.100 2.0 5.30011.275 26 28 25 283.0
11.00

28 32.800Zelia Culiat 01 SFG Morbio 3.0 2.0 7.200 3.0 7.350 3.5 6.90011.350 25 27 29 273.0
11.50

29 27.925Enola Heinzer 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.0 7.400 3.5 9.800 2.5 5.3005.425 29 25 21 280.0
9.50

30 12.500Andrina Bürgi 01 Kutu Obersiggenth 0.0 0.0 0.000 4.5 10.600 0.5 1.9000.000 30 31 17 30
5.00

31 11.850Mathilde Boschung 02 GASF Romont 0.0 4.0 11.850 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 30 12 31 31
4.00
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 110.750 G24.450 28.900 30.050 27.350CRPti GAF I

56.950Debora Salmina 4.0 6.5 15.400 7.0 15.150 6.0 14.10012.300
53.050Emma Grisetti 4.0 6.0 13.500 7.0 14.900 6.0 12.95011.700
52.450Alice Cremona 4.0 5.5 13.500 6.0 13.550 6.0 13.25012.150

02 CRPti Lugano
02 CRPti Giubiasco 
02 CRPti Giubiasco
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P4
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G56.950Debora Salmina 02 CRPti Lugano 4.0 6.5 15.400 7.0 15.150 6.0 14.10012.300 2 1 1 1
23.50

2 S53.050Emma Grisetti 02 CRPti Giubiasco 4.0 6.0 13.500 7.0 14.900 6.0 12.95011.700 4 2 2 3
23.00

3 B52.450Alice Cremona 02 CRPti Giubiasco 4.0 5.5 13.500 6.0 13.550 6.0 13.25012.150 3 2 3 2
21.50

4 40.100Tylah Girardet 02 FSG Lancy 1.0 2.0 6.700 5.5 10.450 6.0 12.95010.000 5 4 4 3
14.50

5 38.000Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 6.0 2.0 3.700 3.0 8.300 5.5 12.00014.000 1 5 5 5
16.50
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 83.500 G22.800 22.200 17.950 20.550Gym Center Emme I

42.850Anina Enzler 02 4.0 2.3 11.000 2.7 9.550 3.5 10.70011.600Gym Center Emm
40.650Naomi Ingold 01 3.0 3.0 11.200 2.4 8.400 3.4 9.85011.200Gym Center Emm
32.150Céline Jäggi 99 2.4 1.4 6.550 1.0 7.850 2.5 7.35010.400Gym Center Emm

2. 76.000 S21.850 16.350 18.850 18.950BTV Bern II

40.150Lara Boschung 99 2.4 3.1 8.450 2.7 10.400 3.2 10.25011.050BTV Bern
34.900Seraina Buholzer 01 2.4 1.7 7.600 2.1 8.450 2.4 8.70010.150BTV Bern
30.700Jennifer Rauch 00 2.4 2.3 7.900 1.4 4.400 2.7 7.60010.800BTV Bern
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P4 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 89.850 G22.650 22.300 21.950 22.950Obersiggenthal Basel I

44.950Carina Aschwanden 00 2.4 3.3 10.400 3.3 11.600 3.8 11.70011.250Kutu Obersiggent
43.250Caroline Raphael 99 2.4 3.8 11.900 4.2 8.950 3.8 11.25011.150TV Basel
42.100Janine Auberson 00 2.4 2.2 9.250 2.8 10.350 3.3 11.10011.400Kutu Obersiggent

2. 87.100 S23.950 18.300 22.250 22.600Lancy Versoix I

46.300Andréa Manrique 01 4.2 2.7 10.750 4.0 11.400 4.0 11.75012.400FSG Versoix
40.800Sonia Schmid 00 3.0 2.2 7.550 3.4 10.850 3.6 10.85011.550FSG Lancy

3. 86.050 B23.450 21.050 20.750 20.800TV Lenzburg I

43.950Mai Jenni 00 4.0 2.5 10.250 2.9 11.550 3.8 10.40011.750TV Lenzburg
42.100Stefanie Siegfried 00 4.4 2.9 10.800 3.7 9.200 3.8 10.40011.700TV Lenzburg

4. 84.55024.200 19.050 20.100 21.200Freiburgia Cugy-Vesin I

43.950Claire Prudent 99 4.2 3.3 10.350 3.3 9.650 3.8 11.25012.700GAF Chablais
40.600Diane Grandgirard 99 3.0 2.3 8.700 2.9 10.450 3.4 9.95011.500FSG Cugy-Vesin
36.750Nathalie Haymoz 00 3.0 2.2 7.200 1.9 9.400 3.2 8.80011.350FSG Freiburgia

5. 76.75022.750 15.600 19.500 18.900Kutu Bülach I

39.950Jasmin Oberli 00 3.0 2.2 9.500 2.7 10.400 3.1 8.75011.300Kutu Bülach
36.800Livia Brülhart 99 3.0 1.5 6.100 2.9 9.100 3.2 10.15011.450Kutu Bülach

6. 76.10023.450 14.650 19.050 18.950SVKT Wünnewil I

39.900Ilenia Gurtner 99 3.4 2.3 8.250 3.3 10.950 3.2 9.20011.500SVKT Wünnewil
36.200Laura Rossier 00 4.0 1.5 6.400 3.0 8.100 3.1 9.75011.950SVKT Wünnewil

7. 69.00020.900 11.900 18.100 18.100Zürich-Oerlikon I

35.100Nathalie Giove 00 2.4 1.5 6.100 2.1 9.600 2.7 8.90010.500Zürich-Oerlikon
33.900Jasmin Belhassen 02 2.4 1.3 5.800 2.1 8.500 2.4 9.20010.400Zürich-Oerlikon

8. 67.55010.950 17.950 19.700 18.950Morbio I

36.500Aurora Amatucci 00 2.4 1.7 8.100 3.1 9.050 3.5 8.40010.950SFG Morbio
31.050Mali Giussani 00 0.0 1.8 9.850 3.4 10.650 3.6 10.5500.000SFG Morbio
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. April 2014

P4 A
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G46.300Andréa Manrique 01 FSG Versoix 4.2 2.7 10.750 4.0 11.400 4.0 11.75012.400 2 5 3 1
14.90

2 S44.950Carina Aschwanden 00 Kutu Obersiggenth 2.4 3.3 10.400 3.3 11.600 3.8 11.70011.250 14 6 1 2
12.80

3 B43.950Claire Prudent 99 GAF Chablais 4.2 3.3 10.350 3.3 9.650 3.8 11.25012.700 1 7 11 3
14.60

4 43.950Mai Jenni 00 TV Lenzburg 4.0 2.5 10.250 2.9 11.550 3.8 10.40011.750 4 8 2 9
13.20

5 43.250Caroline Raphael 99 TV Basel 2.4 3.8 11.900 4.2 8.950 3.8 11.25011.150 16 1 18 3
14.20

6 42.850Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.3 11.000 2.7 9.550 3.5 10.70011.600 6 3 13 7
12.50

7 42.100Stefanie Siegfried 00 TV Lenzburg 4.4 2.9 10.800 3.7 9.200 3.8 10.40011.700 5 4 15 9
14.80

8 42.100Janine Auberson 00 Kutu Obersiggenth 2.4 2.2 9.250 2.8 10.350 3.3 11.10011.400 11 11 10 5
10.70

9 40.800Sonia Schmid 00 FSG Lancy 3.0 2.2 7.550 3.4 10.850 3.6 10.85011.550 7 19 5 6
12.20

10 40.650Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.0 11.200 2.4 8.400 3.4 9.85011.200 15 2 22 14
11.80

11 40.600Diane Grandgirard 99 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.3 8.700 2.9 10.450 3.4 9.95011.500 8 12 7 13
11.60

12 40.150Lara Boschung 99 BTV Bern 2.4 3.1 8.450 2.7 10.400 3.2 10.25011.050 17 13 8 11
11.40

13 39.950Jasmin Oberli 00 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.2 9.500 2.7 10.400 3.1 8.75011.300 13 10 8 21
11.00

14 39.900Ilenia Gurtner 99 SVKT Wünnewil 3.4 2.3 8.250 3.3 10.950 3.2 9.20011.500 8 14 4 16
12.20

15 36.800Livia Brülhart 99 Kutu Bülach 3.0 1.5 6.100 2.9 9.100 3.2 10.15011.450 10 23 16 12
10.60

16 36.750Nathalie Haymoz 00 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.2 7.200 1.9 9.400 3.2 8.80011.350 12 20 14 20
10.30

17 36.500Aurora Amatucci 00 SFG Morbio 2.4 1.7 8.100 3.1 9.050 3.5 8.40010.950 18 15 17 23
10.70

18 36.200Laura Rossier 00 SVKT Wünnewil 4.0 1.5 6.400 3.0 8.100 3.1 9.75011.950 3 22 23 15
11.60

19 36.100Sara Krähenbühl 99 KTV Langenthal 3.0 2.3 7.850 3.0 8.700 3.4 8.85010.700 20 17 19 19
11.70

20 35.100Nathalie Giove 00 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 1.5 6.100 2.1 9.600 2.7 8.90010.500 21 23 12 18
8.70

21 34.900Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 2.4 1.7 7.600 2.1 8.450 2.4 8.70010.150 24 18 21 22
8.60

22 33.900Jasmin Belhassen 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 1.3 5.800 2.1 8.500 2.4 9.20010.400 22 25 20 16
8.20

23 32.150Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.4 6.550 1.0 7.850 2.5 7.35010.400 22 21 24 25
7.30

24 31.050Mali Giussani 00 SFG Morbio 0.0 1.8 9.850 3.4 10.650 3.6 10.5500.000 25 9 6 8
8.80

25 30.700Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 2.4 2.3 7.900 1.4 4.400 2.7 7.60010.800 19 16 25 24
8.80
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P5-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G51.600Caterina Cereghetti 01 CRPti Bellinzona 5.0 4.212.900 5.1 12.950 4.7 11.85013.900 1 1 1 1
19.00
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P6
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 90.200 G25.750 21.150 21.950 21.350Bern Langenthal I

45.300Yasmin Trachsel 92 4.2 3.6 11.200 3.6 10.500 3.7 10.70012.900BTV Bern
44.900Sarina Gerber 95 4.2 3.4 9.950 4.1 11.450 4.0 10.65012.850BTV Bern
37.000Simone Angéloz 93 2.4 2.9 8.500 3.1 9.850 3.0 7.45011.200KTV Langenthal

2. 85.050 S24.200 19.450 20.200 21.200Gym Center Emme I

41.300Tabea von Mühlenen 95 3.2 1.2 8.800 3.3 10.500 3.6 10.30011.700Gym Center Emm
40.200Michelle Gugger 98 2.4 3.3 10.650 3.7 7.450 3.8 10.90011.200Gym Center Emm
38.250Jana Siegenthaler 98 4.2 1.8 6.800 3.0 9.700 3.2 9.25012.500Gym Center Emm
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P6-Gäste
Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 89.450 G26.400 19.600 20.500 22.950Kutu Obersiggenthal I

45.500Joëlle Hug 98 4.4 1.2 9.600 3.4 11.300 3.7 11.20013.400Kutu Obersiggent
43.700Nina Rinderknecht 96 4.2 1.8 10.000 3.3 8.950 3.5 11.75013.000Kutu Obersiggent
40.050Laura Hohn 98 4.0 1.8 7.800 2.3 9.200 3.3 10.95012.100Kutu Obersiggent

2. 87.750 S25.150 19.950 19.950 22.700EGAG Lancy I

45.900Tessa Lüthi 98 4.2 4.1 11.450 4.0 10.500 3.8 11.15012.800EGAG
41.850Natacha Bovy 96 4.0 1.1 8.500 3.7 9.450 3.8 11.55012.350FSG Lancy

3. 78.800 B22.600 15.300 20.950 19.950Freiburgia Cugy-Vesin I

40.100Julie Gaudin 95 2.6 1.2 8.200 2.8 10.450 3.3 10.15011.300FSG Cugy-Vesin
38.700Charline Macherel 96 3.0 2.0 7.100 3.3 10.500 3.4 9.80011.300FSG Freiburgia

4. 78.30023.400 14.150 21.200 19.550TV Lenzburg I

40.400Delia Hottinger 98 4.0 1.0 6.950 3.1 11.050 3.3 10.20012.200TV Lenzburg
37.900Chiara Schneider 98 2.4 1.9 7.200 2.3 10.150 3.1 9.35011.200TV Lenzburg

5. 76.50023.300 15.700 18.800 18.700TV Basel I

39.700Vivien Urfer 98 4.0 1.2 8.200 2.2 10.100 3.2 9.40012.000TV Basel
35.450Virginie Bourquin 03 3.0 1.0 7.100 1.4 8.700 2.1 8.35011.300TV Basel
35.400Sonja Stauffiger 98 3.0 0.8 7.500 2.4 7.350 2.1 9.30011.250TV Basel

6. 75.95022.600 15.550 19.250 18.550Kutu Regio Basel I

38.300Clarissa Lohmann 97 4.0 0.9 7.700 2.8 10.100 3.0 9.25011.250Kutu Regio Basel
37.200Cassandra Spalinger 96 3.0 1.5 7.400 2.9 9.150 2.3 9.30011.350Kutu Regio Basel
14.300Lyne Anderrüti 97 1.8 7.850 2.4 6.450 0.0000.000Kutu Regio Basel

7. 57.90022.750 7.550 11.600 16.000FSG Cugy-Vesin I

34.600Valérie Jaccottet 96 3.0 0.9 6.250 1.8 8.250 2.4 8.60011.500FSG Cugy-Vesin
23.300Céline Sansonnens 98 3.0 0.8 1.300 1.1 3.350 1.6 7.40011.250FSG Cugy-Vesin
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2014 26. avril 2014

P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G45.900Tessa Lüthi 98 EGAG 4.2 4.1 11.450 4.0 10.500 3.8 11.15012.800 5 1 4 4
16.10

2 S45.500Joëlle Hug 98 Kutu Obersiggenth 4.4 1.2 9.600 3.4 11.300 3.7 11.20013.400 1 6 2 3
12.70

3 B45.300Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.2 3.6 11.200 3.6 10.500 3.7 10.70012.900 3 2 4 7
15.10

4 44.900Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.2 3.4 9.950 4.1 11.450 4.0 10.65012.850 4 5 1 8
15.70

5 43.700Nina Rinderknecht 96 Kutu Obersiggenth 4.2 1.8 10.000 3.3 8.950 3.5 11.75013.000 2 4 20 1
12.80

6 41.850Natacha Bovy 96 FSG Lancy 4.0 1.1 8.500 3.7 9.450 3.8 11.55012.350 7 9 16 2
12.60

7 41.300Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 3.2 1.2 8.800 3.3 10.500 3.6 10.30011.700 12 7 4 9
11.30

8 40.400Delia Hottinger 98 TV Lenzburg 4.0 1.0 6.950 3.1 11.050 3.3 10.20012.200 9 23 3 11
11.40

9 40.200Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 2.4 3.3 10.650 3.7 7.450 3.8 10.90011.200 22 3 23 6
13.20

10 40.100Julie Gaudin 95 FSG Cugy-Vesin 2.6 1.2 8.200 2.8 10.450 3.3 10.15011.300 16 12 8 12
9.90

11 40.050Laura Hohn 98 Kutu Obersiggenth 4.0 1.8 7.800 2.3 9.200 3.3 10.95012.100 10 15 17 5
11.40

12 39.950Elisa Burnier 96 FSG Montreux 3.0 1.5 8.450 2.5 9.900 2.8 10.25011.350 14 11 13 10
9.80

13 39.700Vivien Urfer 98 TV Basel 4.0 1.2 8.200 2.2 10.100 3.2 9.40012.000 11 12 10 14
10.60

14 39.200Géraldine Panchaud 98 FSG Morges 4.2 1.8 8.600 2.6 9.200 3.6 9.10012.300 8 8 17 20
12.20

15 38.700Charline Macherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.0 7.100 3.3 10.500 3.4 9.80011.300 16 21 4 13
11.70

16 38.300Clarissa Lohmann 97 Kutu Regio Basel 4.0 0.9 7.700 2.8 10.100 3.0 9.25011.250 19 16 10 18
10.70

17 38.250Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 1.8 6.800 3.0 9.700 3.2 9.25012.500 6 24 15 18
12.20

18 37.900Chiara Schneider 98 TV Lenzburg 2.4 1.9 7.200 2.3 10.150 3.1 9.35011.200 22 20 9 15
9.70

19 37.200Cassandra Spalinger 96 Kutu Regio Basel 3.0 1.5 7.400 2.9 9.150 2.3 9.30011.350 14 18 19 16
9.70

20 37.000Simone Angéloz 93 KTV Langenthal 2.4 2.9 8.500 3.1 9.850 3.0 7.45011.200 22 9 14 24
11.40

21 36.750Alexandra Müller 98 SVKT Wünnewil 2.8 1.0 7.350 2.7 10.000 2.7 8.25011.150 25 19 12 23
9.20

22 35.450Virginie Bourquin 03 TV Basel 3.0 1.0 7.100 1.4 8.700 2.1 8.35011.300 16 21 21 22
7.50

23 35.400Sonja Stauffiger 98 TV Basel 3.0 0.8 7.500 2.4 7.350 2.1 9.30011.250 19 17 24 16
8.30

24 34.600Valérie Jaccottet 96 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 0.9 6.250 1.8 8.250 2.4 8.60011.500 13 25 22 21
8.10

25 23.300Céline Sansonnens 98 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 0.8 1.300 1.1 3.350 1.6 7.40011.250 19 26 26 25
6.50

26 14.300Lyne Anderrüti 97 Kutu Regio Basel 0.0 1.8 7.850 2.4 6.450 0.0 0.0000.000 26 14 25 26
4.20
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